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HIui H1 

Certificate No. 215071021 

_____ Intermediate Examination -2021 
(CERTIFICATE..CUM..MARKS SHEET) 

iIi
fqif Distt./Centre/School Code Regular I Private Exam. Type Subject-Group 

02/00186/1124 REGULAR 
0214211 1?7tu17T /7T '.r/Icu (This is to certify that) SACHIN KUMAR tft .?

J-{ (according to the Board's record)- Tfj ctji 
3 Tr!.3Trnarr ftifP (son/daughter of Mrs.)- PINKI DEVI 

1 3ft (and Mr.)- 

RAJKUMAR 

2O21
(has passed lnteedjate Examination held in 2021 from School/Centre) ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIROZABAD 

*Ic1 '.l-j Icii *1Ic fTj •JTf;g Ii:, jjqjq  irff (with division- IDCT 
uIsI 

uj t
(Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :- 

Subject 
3Tft 3 
Max. Marks 

4144c4 VI1 fli 
Paperwise Obtained Marks 

ii 91f ) i i rq 
Total Grand Total & Result 

GENERAL HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRy 

MORAL YS&P.EDU  

345/500 

PASSED 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

1 /66 

1/65 

1/63 

1/46 

1/52 

1/35 

P/26 

P/27 

P144 

066 

065 

063 

072 

079 0 

079 

Note :- Marks of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physi
will have no effect on overall Result. For result verification visit website : www.upmspedujn 

'D indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 
'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour" 
Note: For Important Instructions see overleaf 
ftiiI (Date)- 31ST JULY2021. 

Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 
() 

(Dibya Kant Shukia) 
 ecretar  
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SINGH 

S N G H O=REJENUE 

ç-\ -.	
DEPIRThNT. 
0UREVENUE 
DEP/RTMENT. 
SUttar Pradesh 

ft9f: 18/07/2018 

tI    11T T1I Ttr1 I rtrT 41 i  

f  uqj o 31 fT IT 1I 

/Q7!21it 

q; r1Tt 
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frW 
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rrr  
1fdci c1I11cf 

fiT: 13/08/2020 
- Digitafly Signed by SATYA S ATYAPRAKSH 

DEPARTMENT. 

PRAKsH OUREVENUE 
DEPARTMENT, S=UTIAR 
PRADESH 

'iO  

: frw 
1T9:  1T, 

,Y,fh'kn 

fi'I: 14/08/2020 

TA41Iu
') 1li fi) t1IlRd i - if eifrr 4T  fi rnrii 

TWiis'!ttp: 1e1sjct-Up.gov.in  tt I jO4 o iifli In T1c1l t 

8/14/)2O UritiUed Page 

t-1 rci4ci i1Tft. 

\R TlI1r1 
4- i1c11 14l1R t*I 'it 31TT 4jj&JJ t 

201470010042548 
164201006900 

qT ftThr (t tTrr 1&ii t) k/ft1 
u1T')lId(U 

I IW'ft 

'U31ItC 

rTI1'I {ii*fl -fr  
 rr*j 1ci -ii1i ff45o0 £?f  Fourlhousand Five 

Hundred *' ir&tc aii r { ITI . 54000   f . Fifty Four Thousand Wtttr 1Trt 

*tI 



(Sr. No.) 

0828780 

WT0 

High School Examirt.°fl 2019, 
u—-3 (CERTlFCATECUMMA  SHEET.) 

31)1 tTT/ [j4 cl, tfti u q çc 

Roll No. Distt./CentrefSChO0e Regular I  Private Exam. Type Certificate No. 

0080027 02/10215/1124 REGULAR FULL EXAM 02060445 

1fi1T PJ527T .ili1I * G'b(This is to certify that) 
(according to the Board's record)- SACHIN KU MAR 

(son/daughter of Mrs.)- PINKI DEVI 

 (and Mr.)- RAJ KUMAR 

iit ah-HldI'-1 (whose date of birth is)-. 
I II rr.ir TI.tI IAND' FIVE (26-06-2005) 

OIr1)UI'1L. IVY'.' 

.qEf 2019 ' 3Tzltft51f T959 Y.ftT Fi.4/
(has passed Hi h School Examination held in Februdry 2019 

from School/Centre)- ST J B M INTER COLLEGE MANDAI FIR ZABAD 

1{ni f (with the following details): - 

Mt Obtained Marks 'tT 

if (Theory) lic9 (Practical) Total Grade 

. 066 ,B2 

071 BI 

053 Cl 

31 

Max. Marks Subject 
Result  

PASS ED 
HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

DRAWING 

053 Cl 

062 B2 

072 BI 

030 

030 

030 

030 

030 

030 

036 - 

041 

023 

023 

032 

042 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Candidate clearing any 05 sub,ects out of 06 will. icttd. pass. No divisions are awarded.  

i'iri r,f tr '1002. Soo Physical EdiO0 

I' 

- 

sresult verification visit
9fl or upmspresultS up mc in 

ri  ! .!F1 

fTft (Date)- 27TH APRIL'2019 

-ii- (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 

Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf. 
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Student cppv \\ \ 

i.s. University, Shikohabad 
Balaji CampuS, 5KB, Sesskfl- 202021 

Bank Name:- Canara Bank 
Branch:Shik0habad (CNRB0003 

I '.CNo.- 32872140000 

Signature Clerk 
c\\'J \I\\)\\fl  

Student Sign. 

jiff 

Class (m): .... - ea 

Student's Name:  

Father's Name: 

VR11  DEV1 
Mother's Name: 
(Tt5TmI) -2OQ5 
DateofBirth(l)  

A4adhar No. (an.Thz tn):-

Mob. No. (io 'io) :- 

Total Amt. (in WordsITR ) 

A )t\1\c  
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\) 1  1\ 

- \ \p 
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Si.-tWce 

S 2- 9- 
C' 0 S 

2 3  3 
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11/16/21, 2:32 PM VERIFICATION 
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201470010042548 ,tIà4.1 ifl 

164201006900 

iui tT t S1T 31W TTVT 'T 
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4500/- i31W3T 

33Tlf *1~,ic 01/01/2015 

J-I4frt ø1J- & 

J1T 1dk4I 

11ii 

1Itc 

J.uI1C1 31m4)t' 

SATYA PRAKSH til 4d 31f5rt 

.,iTti 31f1ft qw j:i 

Remark - 

U 

N I C National 
Informatics 
Centre 

(hltp://cdistriclup.nic.inl) 

•(lkl .jtJ.fllii.i (.3lTft.),3&T 

C 11(1 l4,l:Cf 

Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Govemance(CeG), Department of IT & Electronics, Govt. of 
Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site. However these need to be verified by and 
supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim 

that is based on the basis of displayed data. This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 
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jlcl,101 TT 

jdk'fl oi.rcl, F -.'iis3 
fcjldc 

olici jilbqi't 

JAINENDRA SINGH iil c4,c1 311r 

ftcit *ici f 
Remark - 

1/1 

NIC National 
Informatics 
Centre 

(http://cdisxrict.up.nic.inf) 

k rliii (3lfl.).3trtIr 

I(I 

Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT & Electronics, Govt. of 
Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site. However these need to he verified by and 
supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned authorities. MC will not be responsible for any decision or claim 

that is based on the basis of displayed data. This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 
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KUMAR NARENDRA 4cl 3Tft5Ft 
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lnformatics 
Centre 

(http://cdistiict.up.nic.in/)  

 TJfl ir- (.3fl ).ccI'( TT1F 

cnU 
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